Analysis of New Students by Classification and Gender

Classification

Fall 2005

Male

Female

Total

First-Time Freshmen
Transfer
Undergraduate Special
Other Undergraduate
Sub-Total Undergraduate
Graduate Special
Master's
Educational Specialist
Doctoral
Sub-Total Graduate

Total New Students

Analysis of Returnees by Classification and Gender

Classification

1,501
951
25

8
2,485

208
0
5
221

2,706

Male

1,707
1,045
28

2,787
11
300

4

4

319

3,106

3,208
1,996
53

15
5,272
19
508

540

5,812

Female

Total

Freshmen
Sophomores

Juniors

Seniors
Undergraduate Special
Sub-Total Undergraduate
Graduate Special
Master's

Educational Specialist
Doctoral

Sub-Total Graduate

Total

886
1,539
1,596
2,529

21
6,571
39
408
29

57
533

7,104

841
1,624
1,763
3,140

21
7,389
131
712
74

65
982

8,371

1,727
3,163
3,359
5,669
42
13,960
170
1,120
103
122
1,515

15,475

Source: RBAM130



