Fall 2005 Analysis of New Students by Classification and Gender

Classification	Male	Female	Total
First-Time Freshmen	1,501	1,707	3,208
Transfer	951	1,045	1,996
Undergraduate Special	25	28	53
Other Undergraduate	8	7	15
Sub-Total Undergraduate	2,485	2,787	5,272
Graduate Special	8	11	19
Master's	208	300	508
Educational Specialist	0	4	4
Doctoral	5	4	9
Sub-Total Graduate	221	319	540
Total New Students	2,706	3,106	5,812

Analysis of Returnees by Classification and Gender

Classification	Male	Female	Total
Freshmen	886	841	1,727
Sophomores	1,539	1,624	3,163
Juniors	1,596	1,763	3,359
Seniors	2,529	3,140	5,669
Undergraduate Special	21	21	42
Sub-Total Undergraduate	6,571	7,389	13,960
Graduate Special	39	131	170
Master's	408	712	1,120
Educational Specialist	29	74	103
Doctoral	57	65	122
Sub-Total Graduate	533	982	1,515
Total	7,104	8,371	15,475

Source: RBAM130